
Menu

Menu Changes Not Permitted During Peak Service Times

Breads M V

Garlic Bread $8 $9
Cheesy Garlic $11 $12

Smalls M V

Salt & Pepper Squid GF  
Served with salad garnish & tartare sauce

$20 $24

Creamy Garlic King Prawns GF
Served with Steamed Rice

$20 $24

Beef Nachos GF
Served with sour cream, guacamole & tomato salsa

$20 $24

Mini Roast of the Day GF $14 $18

Fish and Chips GF $15 $18

Burger and Chips $14 $18

Chicken Schnitzel 200g
Served with chips and salad

$17 $20

Wedges 
With sour cream and sweet chilli

$14 $16

Seafood M V

Barramundi (Grilled or Battered)
Served with chips & salad or Mash & Veg

$24 $28

Crispy Skin Salmon
Served with roasted pumpkin, roquette, toasted 
almonds, with a beetroot puree & balsamic glaze

$30 $34

Seafood Platter
24 hours notice required

$140 $160

Substantial’s M V

Salt & Pepper Squid GF AVAILABLE
Served with chips, salad garnish & tartare sauce

$28 $32

Creamy Garlic Prawns GF
Served with steamed rice

$28 $32

Roast of the Day GF
Served with roasted potato, pumpkin & vegetables

$22 $26

Chicken Schnitzel 300g
Served with chips & salad or mash & veg 

$22 $26

Double Bacon Cheeseburger
Smokey BBQ & pickle and served with chips 

$18 $22

International M V

Crispy Honey Chicken
Rich honey sauce & sesame seeds served with rice

$24 $28

Crispy Honey Prawns Cutlets
Rich honey sauce & sesame seeds served with rice

$27 $30

Curry of the Day (Chick/Vege) GF
Prawns extra

$24 
$4

$28 
$5

Mexican Dish of the Day $24 $28

Singapore Noodles GF  
Add chicken
Add squid
Add prawns

$20
$4
$7
$8

$24
$5
$8
$10

Pizza M V

Hawaiian, Vegetarian $22 $26
BBQ Meatlovers $24 $27

Cheesy Garlic Pizza $11 $12

Pasta M V

Spaghetti Bolognaise
Beef mince & tomato in red wine

$22 $26

Boscaiola Linguine
Bacon, creamy garlic, mushroom, spring onion in 
white wine

$24 $28

Chilli Prawn Linguine 
Cherry tomato, baby spinach, shallots & 
Spanish onion in white wine

$29 $34

Grill M V

Scotch Fillet (MSA) 250gm GF AVAILABLE
Served with chips & salad or mash & veg

$33 $38

Sirloin 250gm GF AVAILABLE
Served with chips & salad or mash & veg

$30 $34

Crumbed Lamb Cutlets    - 2 
                                           - 3 
Served with chips & salad or mash & veg

$30 
$35

$34 
$40

Grilled Chicken Breast 
With creamy garlic bacon, onion, 
chats & garden greens

$30 $34

Salad M V

Thai Salad GF
Served in Nam Jim sauce

$15 $18

Caesar Salad 
Cos lettuce, croutons, egg, parmesan served in a 
creamy Caesar dressing

$15 $18

Add chicken 
Add beef 
Add squid
Add prawns

$5 
$7 
$7 
$8

$6 
$8 
$8 
$10

Kids $14
Spaghetti Bolognaise 

Cheeseburger 
Chicken Nuggets 

Battered Fish & Chips
Includes Free Ice Cream

SIDES - $7
Garden Salad 
Creamy Mash 

Steamed Vegetables 
Chips (GF Available)

TOPPINGS
Parmigiana M$7 | V$9
Creamy Garlic Prawns 

M$10 | V$12

SAUCES - $2.50
Bearnaise, Creamy Garlic, Creamy Pepper, 

Dianne, Hollandaise, Mushroom, 
Sweet & Sour,  Sweet Chilli & Sour Cream
Gravy - Complimentary | Extra Gravy - $2


