

Breads	м	v
Garlic Bread	\$8	\$9
Cheesy Garlic	\$11	\$12
Smalls	м	v
Salt & Pepper Squid GF Served with salad garnish & tartare sauce	\$20	\$24
Creamy Garlic King Prawns GF Served with Steamed Rice	\$20	\$24
Beef Nachos GF Served with sour cream, guacamole & tomato salsa	\$20	\$24
Mini Roast of the Day GF	\$14	\$18
Fish and Chips GF	\$15	\$18
Burger and Chips	\$14	\$18
Chicken Schnitzel 200g Served with chips and salad	\$17	\$20
Wedges With sour cream and sweet chilli	\$14	\$16

Seafood	м	V
Barramundi (Grilled or Battered) Served with chips & salad or Mash & Veg	\$24	\$28
Crispy Skin Salmon Served with roasted pumpkin, roquette, toasted almonds, with a beetroot puree & balsamic glaze	\$30	\$34
Seafood Platter 24 hours notice required	\$140	\$160

Μ

V

Substantial's

Salt & Pepper Squid GF AVAILABLE Served with chips, salad garnish & tartare sauce	\$28	\$32	
Creamy Garlic Prawns GF Served with steamed rice	\$28	\$32	
Roast of the Day GF Served with roasted potato, pumpkin & vegetables	\$22	\$26	
Chicken Schnitzel 300g Served with chips & salad or mash & veg	\$22	\$26	
Double Bacon Cheeseburger Smokey BBQ & pickle and served with chips	\$18	\$22	

Pasta	М	v
Spaghetti Bolognaise Beef mince & tomato in red wine	\$22	\$26
Boscaiola Linguine Bacon, creamy garlic, mushroom, spring onion in white wine	\$24	\$28
Chilli Prawn Linguine Cherry tomato, baby spinach, shallots & Spanish onion in white wine	\$29	\$34

Pizza	М	V
Hawaiian, Vegetarian	\$22	\$26
BBQ Meatlovers	\$24	\$27
Cheesy Garlic Pizza	\$11	\$12

Μ

V

International

Crispy Honey Chicken Rich honey sauce & sesame seeds served with rice	\$24	\$28
Crispy Honey Prawns Cutlets Rich honey sauce & sesame seeds served with rice	\$27	\$30
Curry of the Day (Chick/Vege) GF	\$24	\$28
Prawns extra	\$4	\$5
Mexican Dish of the Day	\$24	\$28
Singapore Noodles GF	\$20	\$24
Add chicken	\$4	\$5
Add squid	\$7	\$8
Add prawns	\$8	\$10

Grill	м	v
Scotch Fillet (MSA) 250gm GF AVAILABLE Served with chips & salad or mash & veg	\$33	\$38
Sirloin 250gm GF AVAILABLE Served with chips & salad or mash & veg	\$30	\$34
Crumbed Lamb Cutlets - 2 - 3	\$30 \$35	\$34 \$40
Served with chips & salad or mash & veg		
Grilled Chicken Breast With creamy garlic bacon, onion, chats & garden greens	\$30	\$34

Salad	м	v
Thai Salad GF Served in Nam Jim sauce	\$15	\$18
Caesar Salad Cos lettuce, croutons, egg, parmesan served in a creamy Caesar dressing	\$15	\$18
Add chicken Add beef Add squid Add prawns	\$5 \$7 \$7 \$8	\$6 \$8 \$8 \$10

SIDES - \$7	SAUCES - \$2.50	TOPPINGS
Garden Salad Creamy Mash Steamed Vegetables Chips (GF Available)	Bearnaise, Creamy Garlic, Creamy Pepper, Dianne, Hollandaise, Mushroom, Sweet & Sour, Sweet Chilli & Sour Cream Gravy - Complimentary I <i>Extra Gravy</i> - \$2	Parmigiana M\$7 V\$9 Creamy Garlic Prawns M\$10 V\$12
Rids		ti Bolognaise eseburger en Nuggets I Fish & Chips



Chicken Nuggets Battered Fish & Chips Includes Free Ice Cream

Menu Changes Not Permitted During Peak Service Times